
Vendor Status Contact Phone email Primary Discipline Secondary

CSTI Active Bruce Gadbois 805-549-3535 Bruce.Gadbois@CalOES.ca.gov EM

Citygate Associates Active David DeRoos 916-318-5019 admin@citygateassociates.com EM

Dprep LLC Active Elmo Banning 916-222-4488 elmobanning@dprep.com LAW

Industrial Emergency Council Active Dan Belville 650-508-9008 dbelville@iectraining.org FIRE EM

International School of Tactical Medicine Active Lawrence Heiskell 760-880-4102 tacmedmail@gmail.com LAW FIRE

Lee & Associates Active Carl Kustin 831-338-7692 info@leerescue.com FIRE

Media Survival Group Active Dave and Karen Terrill 916-402-1235 karen@pioteams.com EM

Mozaik Solutions Active Kim Guevara-Harris 949-433-7836 info@mozaiksolutions.com LAW

Public Safety Training Institute Active Mike Elerick 530-906-5412 mike@psti-site.org LAW EM

RW Jones & Associates Active Randy Jones 209-406-2447 rwjones@ertnow.com FIRE

Security Solutions International Active Henry Morgenstern 786-573-3999 contact@homelandsecurityssi.com LAW EM

Willdan Homeland Solutions Active Patty Magallanes 714-940-6370 pmagallanes@willdan.com EM LAW

WMD Tech LLC Active Jake Berryman 866-963-8324 jberryman@wmdtech.com LAW

Maloney & Associates Active Tom Maloney 650-637-1515 info@cryptictradecraft.com EM
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